=] Pisa extraurbano

Direzione: 877-EMPOLI STAZIONE / 877-S.ROMANO STAZIONEFS v

©® Partenzail 5/07/PMtra 6:52 e 11:20

Tabella oraria

0] S.CROCE P.ZA BEINI 6:52 B 11:20
Santa Croce sull'Arno A 2

S.CROCE V.DEL

Q) BOSCOANGVXXV  4op . 449

LUGLIO

Santa Croce sull'Arno

e} S.CROCE V.DI PELLE 6:55 B 11:23
Santa Croce sull'Arno
S.CROCEP.ZA

O  MATTEOTTI 6:57 - 11:25
Santa Croce sull'Arno
S.CROCE VIALE

O BuUOZzzI41 6:58 - 11:26
Santa Croce sull'Arno

S.CROCE VIALE

O BUOZZI3 6:59 - 1127
Santa Croce sull'Arno
S.CROCE V.DI

¢ VITTORIO 200 - 1128
SUPERMERCATO

Santa Croce sull'Arno

S.CROCE V.DI
¢ VITTORIO 201 - 1129
INC.S.ANDREA

Santa Croce sull'Arno

S.CROCE V.DI
o) VITTORIO
DISTRIBUTORE

Santa Croce sull'Arno

S.CROCE
o) V.FRANCESCA 108
GRATTINO

Castelfranco di Sotto

CASTELFRANCO
o) V.FRANCESCA

CONC.S.LORENZ
Castelfranco di Sotto

7:01 - 11:29

7:02 = 11:30

7:03 = 11:31

Castelfranco di Sotto

(l) LA STALLA 7:04 - 11:32


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy668417ee3fc283.66488340.html#

CASTELFRANCO
V.FRANCESCA
CAB.ENEL

Castelfranco di Sotto

CASTELFRANCO
Castelfranco di Sotto
CASTELFRANCO V.LE
ITALIA 68

Castelfranco di Sotto

CASTELFRANCO
V.VIGESIMO 2

Castelfranco di Sotto

S.ROMANO
V.CADUTI DEI LAGER

75
Montopoliin Val d'Arno
S.ROMANO

V.CAVOUR 154
San Miniato

S.ROMANO
V.CAVOUR 100

San Miniato

S.ROMANO

STAZIONEFS
Montopoliin Val d'Arno
S.ROMANO

V.GRAMSCI 301
San Miniato

PONTE AEGOLA
V.GRAMSCI
GIUNCHETO

San Miniato
PONTE AEGOLA
V.GRAMSCI 253

San Miniato

PONTE A EGOLA
San Miniato

PONTE A EGOLA BV
REZZAIA

V.PANNOCCHIA
San Miniato

LA CATENA BV
MOLINO D'EGOLA

San Miniato

LA CATENA
San Miniato
SAN MINIATO Piazza

Eufemi
San Miniato

S.MINIATO B. CASA
CANTONIERA

San Miniato

7:05

7:07

7:07

7:08

7:09

7:10

7:11

7:32

7:33

7:39

7:41

7:46

11:33

11:35

11:35

11:36

11:37

11:38

11:39

11:40

11:41

11:43

11:44

11:46

11:46

11:47

11:49

11:49



S.MINIATO B.P.TEDI
RIBECCO V.T.ROM.

San Miniato

S.MINIATO B.
V.T.ROMAGNOLA
(OFFICINA)

San Miniato

S.MINIATO BASSO
V.T.ROMAGNOLA

San Miniato

S.MINIATOB.
V.T.ROMAGNOLA
OROMODA

San Miniato

S.MINIATO B.
V.T.ROM.706 CASE
NUOVE

San Miniato

S.MINIATO B.
V.T.ROM.765 PISTA
ATLETICA

San Miniato

LASCALA
V.T.ROMAGNOLA
ARRIVO

San Miniato

LASCALA
V.T.ROMAGNOLA

San Miniato

LASCALA
V.T.ROMAGNOLA
1070 FAVORITA

San Miniato

LA SCALA PALAZZO
TORTO

San Miniato
OSTERIA BIANCA
Empoli

OSTERIA BIANCA
V.T.ROMAGNOLA
247

Empoli
TERRAFINO
Empoli
TERRAFINO BV

ZONA INDUSTRIALE
Empoli

EMPOLI BV
FUCECCHIO

Empoli

EMPOLI SCUOLE Via
Sanzio

Empoli

7:53

7:54

8:00

8:01

8:03

8:03

8:06

8:08

11:50

11:51

11:52

11:52

11:53

11:53

11:54

11:55

11:56

11:56

11:59

12:00

12:02

12:02

12:05

12:07



EMPOLI V.R.SANZIO

Q-1N 192-NQ
VILL.SCOLASTICO
Empoli
EMPOLISTAZIONE  _  g40 1041
Empoli N N

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita



